105
118
104

89
158

95
140
128

94

93
106
126

90
115
132
109
107

97
160
161
120
146
154

86

87
110

91
159
156
155
121

96
131
111
113
133
162
116

98
136
141
143
127
153
114
138

Namn

Albinzon Oliver
Bang Ferdinand
Behrenfeldt Agnes
Bekkewold Amanda
Berggren Alexandra
Bladin Sophie
Blanco Engla

Blix Grimaldi Melanie
Brodd Isabelle
Djuphammar Elsa
Djuphammar Theo
Edman Gustav
Edman Lovisa
Elveskog Li

Eneroth Ebba
Eriksson Jonatan
Eriksson Lilly
Eriksson Madicken
Farrar Linnea
Fridliand Jonathan
Grahs Elin
Gunnarson Mans
Gustafsson Amelia
Gustafsson Isak
Gustafsson Rebecca
Haargaard Malte
Hagstrom Alva
Hammarén Filippa
Herulf Allan

Herulf Walter
Hillerstrém Vagli Aksel
Hillstrom Vendela
Homnér Elin
Hagbom Tilda
Harmark Uno
Horberg Jonathan
Jansson Alexander
Johnston Nike
Jomaa Else

Kuhlin Jessica

Lind Emilia

Lofter Sara

Lund Ingrid
Lundgren Marcus
Lundgren Sonnergren Isa
Lofstrom Ludvig

Deltagare per klubb

Simklubben Neptun

Fodd Licens

2005 AC3105
2005 AF1305
2004 AP9604
2001 BM3401
2002 BY5402
2002 BF5202
2006 AS0206
2005 AQ8605
2003 AU4803
2003 AU0403
2005 AC6105
2005 AG3505
2003 AU5203
2004 AW0604
2003 BW2403
2006 AB1106
2004 AS1604
2003 AX8203
2006 BK8206
2005 AV6305
2004 BD4204
2006 AK8506
2006 BB0606
2001 AA5901
2003 AB5203
2003 AP2703
2003 AU1203
2002 BY2602
2006 AN4506
2006 AN3506
2006 AC8706
2003 AW5803
2003 BT4203
2005 AI5205

2005 AD8705
2004 AT0304
2002 B0O0702
2005 AJ5405

2004 AK1204
2006 AQ8606
2006 AR8806
2006 AS2806
2006 AG8206
2006 AN1506
2004 AW5404
2006 Al4506

Klubb

SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SKNEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SKNEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SKNEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SKNEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN

Anmalda grenar

14,16,21,25
2,4,9,14
1,3,19,22,26
8,15,24

3

1,12,15,24
1,3,10,17,26
1,22,26
1,3,15,22
1,12,15,22,24
4,14,18,25
2,13,14,16,23
1,3,12,15,24
1,3,22,24

3
2,9,13,14,23
1,8,22,24
1,5,20,24
1,3,10,15,26
13,16

3,26
2,11,13,14,23
1,3,10,24,26
2,4,7,21
1,24,26
9,13,14,16
1,15,22,26
1,8,15,26
2,9,13,14,23
2,9,13,14,23
2,4,13,14,23
1,10,12,15
1,3,10,19,26
22,24,26
4,9,11,13
9,11,13,21,25
9,13,14
1,12,22,24
3,8,15,17
1,10,15,26
1,10,15,24,26
1,10,15,24,26
1,3,8,10,26
2,13,14,16,23
5,8,17,20
11,13,14,23,25
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125
142
100
102
152
130

92
148
149
147
150
144
108

99
103
157
137
139
124
123
112
151
134
135
145
119

88
101
122
117
129

Namn

Lovquist Elsa

Loof Saga

Martin Morris
Martinsson Iris
Monka Isak

Mueller Hjalmar
Norberg Malte
Palmqvist Karl
Palmqvist Philip
Ramsten Lovisa
Rantil Molly
Rappoccio Alex
Rasmuson Jakob
Rasmuson Ludvig
Rehn Maja

Rodin Lea

Rogersson Tim

Skott Storheden Axel
Stenbeck Alice
Sundberg Elisa
Sundholm Erica
Svensson Alice
Theodosiadis Christos
Theodosiadis Georgios
Theodosiadis Stavros
Thern Tee

Thorn Linus
Wainikka Anna
Wallberg Maja
Wallstrém-Blomgren Isak
Wijk Ines

Deltagare per klubb

Fodd
2004
2005
2004
2005
2003
2004
2003
2002
2005
2005
2005
2002
2003
2001
2004
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2002
2002
2006
2005
2002
2006
2002
2004
2005
2003
2006

Licens
BD6604
BE2205
AHO504
AF3405
AY8903
AR8104
Al7903
AZ6102
AR1505
BK1605
BL4405
AY3502
AP9103
AT1901
AP4804
BH1206
AN5305
AI3506
AG1406
AP6805
B09202
BX6602
Al7106
AN6105
AY7502
AC3106
AN6102
AP7804
AP9605
AQ9303
AH2406

Klubb

SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN

Anmalda grenar
1,8,15,26
3,17,22
7,9,13,14,23
1,3,20,26
4,13,16
6,16,21
2,9,13
2,11,13,14
11,13,23,25
1,10,15,24,26
1,10,15,22,26
4
9,13,21
11,13
10,15,22,24
1,3,10,24,26
2,11,13,14,23
2,9,13,14,23
1,3,10,12,26
1,3,22,24
3,15,17
15
11,13,14,23,25
11,13,14,23,25
2,13
2,11,13,14,23
4,9,14,23
1,3,8,12,19
1,3,10,24,26
4,7,13,14,16
1,10,12,24,26
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